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Product

Report for: 21/04/2010

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

ALBI On 06-May-2010
GOVI On 06-May-2010
R204 On 05-Aug-2010 9.25 Put

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Index Future
GOVI

Bond Future

19

25

57

780

838

0.00
3,197.37
0.00

3,197.37
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